Adam Howden ACS

Cinematographer

Australian Cinematographers Society - National Awards

Award of Distinction
Award of Distinction

Golden Tripod

LG - The Darkest Light
Fidget & Toil

Lynx - Red Cross

Advertising
Advertising

Advertising

Australian Cinematographers Society - State Awards

Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver

Vern Wagstaff’ Award

RAC

Just Jeans

Royal Caribbea

Lynx - Red Cross
South Australian Tourism
Gentlemans Brand Co
360 Feat. Daniel Johns
Ngurrumbang
Ludivine Furnon
Treading Water
Onmission

Punch Drunk

NBL 2011 Opener
Ostia - La Notte Finale
Valhalla

RACV

Message from the CEO
You Am I ‘Beau Geste’
Kisschasy ‘Spray on Pants’
Suzuki

Sidchrome

Homy Ped

Formerly Known As Derek

Advertising

Advertising

Web & New Media
Advertising

Web & New Media

Web & New Media
Advertising

Fictional Drama - Shorts
Web & New Media
Fictional Drama - Shorts
Fictional Drama - Shorts
Web Content & New Media
TV Station Breaks & Promos
Fictional Drama - Shorts
Fictional Drama - Shorts
Advertising

Fictional Drama - Shorts
Music Videos

Music Videos
Advertising

Advertising

Advertising

Special Category

2019
2017
2014

2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2007
1998



