Adam Howden ACS Cinematographer



Australian Cinematographers Society - National Awards

Award of Distinction	LG - The Darkest Light	Advertising	2019
Award of Distinction	Fidget & Foil	Advertising	2017
Golden Tripod	Lynx - Red Cross	Advertising	2014

Australian Cinematographers Society - State Awards

Gold	RAC	Advertising	2015
Silver	Just Jeans	Advertising	2015
Silver	Royal Caribbea	Web & New Media	2015
Gold	Lynx - Red Cross	Advertising	2014
Gold	South Australian Tourism	Web & New Media	2014
Silver	Gentlemans Brand Co	Web & New Media	2014
Bronze	360 Feat. Daniel Johns	Advertising	2014
Gold	Ngurrumbang	Fictional Drama - Shorts	2013
Gold	Ludivine Furnon	Web & New Media	2013
Silver	Treading Water	Fictional Drama - Shorts	2013
Gold	Omission	Fictional Drama - Shorts	2011
Silver	Punch Drunk	Web Content & New Media	2010
Bronze	NBL 2011 Opener	TV Station Breaks & Promos	2010
Bronze	Ostia - La Notte Finale	Fictional Drama - Shorts	2010
Silver	Valhalla	Fictional Drama - Shorts	2010
Silver	RACV	Advertising	2009
Silver	Message from the CEO	Fictional Drama - Shorts	2009
Bronze	You Am I 'Beau Geste'	Music Videos	2009
Bronze	Kisschasy 'Spray on Pants'	Music Videos	2009
Silver	Suzuki	Advertising	2008
Silver	Sidchrome	Advertising	2008
Silver	Homy Ped	Advertising	2007
Vern Wagstaff Award	Formerly Known As Derek	Special Category	1998